
UPPER  OR LOWER LIP
CHIN
EARS 
MID BROW

SIDEBURN 
FOREHEAD 
BEARD SHAPING
NAVEL STRIP

FULL FACE or FULL BEARD
BRAZILIAN BIKINI FRONT + BACK
BUTTOCKS
UPPER or LOWER HALF LEGS
UPPER or LOWER BACK
CHEST
STOMACH
FULL ARMS

TOES + FEET 
HANDS + FINGERS 
AREOLA 
BIKINI LINE

HALF ARMS
EXTENDED BIKINI LINE
SHOULDERS

FULL LEGS
FULL BACK
CHEST + STOMACH

Laser Hair
Removal 

Areas Treated

Laser Skin 
Treatments 

Esthetic Skin
Treatments

Laser Skin Rejuvenation 

Laser Skin Resurfacing 

Laser Vein Treatments

Laser Tattoo Removal 

Exfoliating Peels

Microdermabrasion 

MicroNeedling 

FACE 
HANDS 
BODY 
SPOT

Aqua Glow Facial

Essentials Facial 

Dermaplaning 

Signature  Services

Buy 3 Save 10% | Buy 5 Get 1 Free 

EYES 
FACE
NECK
CHEST 

FACE 
NECK 
CHEST 
BODY

FACE or BODY SPOT / VEINS
NOSE

DARK INK TATTOO
COSMETIC

ALL SKIN TYPES
Clinical-grade & exclusive NOON Aesthetics
peels- plus customizable formulas to safely
refine, brighten, and rejuvenate every skin type.

$99+

ALL SKIN TYPES | EXCEPT FOR INFLAMED
Reveal smoother, brighter skin with a gentle
yet effective diamond-tip exfoliation and the
rejuvenating care of a spa facial.

ALL SKIN TYPES  | SCARS | STRETCH MARKS
Renew your skin with the Twist by Dermaroller
— a Health Canada-approved microneedling
system that gently stimulates collagen to reveal
a smoother, brighter, and more refined
complexion.  

$110+

$399+

ALL SKIN TYPES  
A deluxe hydrating facial that resurfaces,
nourishes, and restores your skin’s natural
radiance through gentle micro-exfoliation,
serum infusion, red-light therapy, a luxurious
massage, and more.

$225 

$99
ALL SKIN TYPES | EXCEPT FOR ACNEIC
Gently exfoliates dull, tired skin and removes
fine facial hair for a flawlessly smooth, radiant
complexion, followed by a soothing hydrojelly
mask to calm, hydrate, and refresh.

ALL SKIN TYPES 
A customized facial for all skin types targeting
your specific needs while deeply cleansing and
revitalizing the skin. Includes steam, exfoliation,
extractions, massage, a nourishing mask and
finishing products for a fresh, balanced
complexion.

$165

$299
$149
$149+
$50+

$49

Cost per session

$59

UNDERARMS
FRONT or BACK OF NECK

$79

$99

$119

$179

$289

FULL BODY $599

IPL Skin Rejuvenation 

Tighten  
Brighten
Clear
Smooth

Bridal Packages
Radiant
Emerald
Princess Observ Skin Analysis

We offer complimentary digital skin analysis.

Buy 3 Save 10% | Buy 5 Get 1 Free Buy 3 Save 10% | Buy 5 Get 1 Free 

Free

$299
$149
$149
$149

$550
$200
$400
$110+

$50+
$99

$89+
$275

$699

$659

$379

$599

$197

$797

$1147

Complete details about all our services and packages can be found on our website.


