

Laser Hair Removal

Buy 3 Save 10% | Buy 5 Get 1 Free

Areas Treated

	Cost per session
UPPER OR LOWER LIP	\$49
CHIN	
EARS	
MID BROW	
TOES + FEET	\$59
HANDS + FINGERS	
AREOLA	
BIKINI LINE	
SIDEBURN	\$79
FOREHEAD	
BEARD SHAPING	
NAVEL STRIP	
UNDERARMS	\$99
FRONT or BACK OF NECK	
HALF ARMS	\$119
EXTENDED BIKINI LINE	
SHOULDERS	
FULL FACE or FULL BEARD	\$179
BRAZILIAN BIKINI FRONT + BACK	
BUTTOCKS	
UPPER or LOWER HALF LEGS	
UPPER or LOWER BACK	
CHEST	
STOMACH	
FULL ARMS	
FULL LEGS	\$289
FULL BACK	
CHEST + STOMACH	
FULL BODY	\$599

Laser Skin Treatments

Buy 3 Save 10% | Buy 5 Get 1 Free

IPL Skin Rejuvenation

FACE	\$299
HANDS	\$149
BODY	\$149+
SPOT	\$50+

Laser Skin Rejuvenation

EYES	\$299
FACE	\$149
NECK	\$149
CHEST	\$149

Laser Skin Resurfacing

FACE	\$550
NECK	\$200
CHEST	\$400
BODY	\$110+

Laser Vein Treatments

FACE or BODY SPOT / VEINS	\$50+
NOSE	\$99

Laser Tattoo Removal

DARK INK TATTOO	\$89+
COSMETIC	\$275

Signature Services

Tighten	\$699
Brighten	\$659
Clear	\$379
Smooth	\$599

Bridal Packages

Radiant	\$197
Emerald	\$797
Princess	\$1147

Esthetic Skin Treatments

Buy 3 Save 10% | Buy 5 Get 1 Free

Exfoliating Peels

\$99+

ALL SKIN TYPES
Clinical-grade & exclusive NOON Aesthetics peels- plus customizable formulas to safely refine, brighten, and rejuvenate every skin type.

Microdermabrasion

\$110+

ALL SKIN TYPES | EXCEPT FOR INFLAMED
Reveal smoother, brighter skin with a gentle yet effective diamond-tip exfoliation and the rejuvenating care of a spa facial.

MicroNeedling

\$399+

ALL SKIN TYPES | SCARS | STRETCH MARKS
Renew your skin with the Twist by Dermaroller — a Health Canada-approved microneedling system that gently stimulates collagen to reveal a smoother, brighter, and more refined complexion.

Dermaplaning

\$99

ALL SKIN TYPES | EXCEPT FOR ACNEIC
Gently exfoliates dull, tired skin and removes fine facial hair for a flawlessly smooth, radiant complexion, followed by a soothing hydrojelly mask to calm, hydrate, and refresh.

Aqua Glow Facial

\$225

ALL SKIN TYPES
A deluxe hydrating facial that resurfaces, nourishes, and restores your skin's natural radiance through gentle micro-exfoliation, serum infusion, red-light therapy, a luxurious massage, and more.

Essentials Facial

\$165

ALL SKIN TYPES
A customized facial for all skin types targeting your specific needs while deeply cleansing and revitalizing the skin. Includes steam, exfoliation, extractions, massage, a nourishing mask and finishing products for a fresh, balanced complexion.

Observ Skin Analysis

Free

We offer complimentary digital skin analysis.

Complete details about all our services and packages can be found on our website.